Entrée:
Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup
Pumpkin Soup

Steamed ToFu With Vegetarian XO Sauce
Vegetarian Spring Rolls (5)

Pan Fried Rice Rolls Serves With Hoisin Sauce
Fried Prawn Toast (4)

Curry Puffs (5)

Fried ToFu Serves With Hot & Spicy

Fried Crunchy Egg Plant (8)

Salt Or Sweet Chilli Sauce

San Choi Bao ( Pork Or Vegetarian ) (4)

Pan Fried Dumplings (11)
Pan Fried Beef Dumplings

Pan Fried Lamb Dumplings

Pan Fried Pork & Cabbage Dumplings
Pan Fried Pork & Chives Dumplings

Pan Fried Chicken & Sweet Corn Dumplings

Pan Fried Vegetarian Dumplings
Pan kried Chives Dumplings

Pan Fried Mixed Dumplings
Pan Fried Seafood Dumplings

$5.50
$8.00

$10.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$11.50
$13.50
$15.50

$24.00

$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$25.00

$24.00

$24.00
$24.00

$25.00
$25.00

( All mixed dumplings Excluded Seafood and Prawn Dumplings )

Steam Dumplings (8) :

BBQ Buns (3)

Chicken Siu Mai (4)

Pork Siu Mai (4)

Juicy Shanhai Xiao Long Bao
Steamed Beef Dumplings
Steamed Pork & Cabbage
Steamed Pork & Chives Dumplings
Steamed Lamb Dumpling
Steamed Chicken Dumplings
Steamed Vegetarian Dumplings
Steamed Chives Dumplings
Mixed Steamed Dumplings
Steamed King Praw Dumplings (6)
Steamed Seafood Dumplings

Steamed Pumpkin dumplings ( 6 )
Steamed Gluten Free Prawn Dumplings( 5 )

Water Boiled Dumplings (11 )

Water Boiled Beef Dumplings

Water Boiled Lamb Dumplings

Water Boiled Pork & Cabbage Dumplings

Water Boiled Pork & Chives Dumplings

Water Boiled Chicken & Sweet corn Dumpling
Water Boiled Vegetarian Dumplings

Water Boiled Chives Dumplings
Water Boiled Mixed Dumplings
Water Boiled Seafood Dumplings

$11.50
$10.50

$10.50
$17.00
$16.00
$16.00
$17.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$17.00
$18.00
$18.00

$12.00
$16.00

$20.50
$20.50
$20.50

$21.50

$20.50
$20.50

$20.50
$21.50
$22.50



Noodle Soup

Fried Egg & Tomato Noodles Soup
Fish Ball Noodle Soup

Traditional Noodles Soup

Won-Ton Soup Or With Noodles
King Prawns Noodle Soup

Noodles & Kried Rice

Steamed Noodles (Chicken;Pork;Or Vegetarian)
Hot Oil Noodles With Chicken Or Vegetable
Noodles With Fried Bean Sauce & Pork Mince

Fried Noodle With Choice Of Chicken , Pork
OR Vegetarian

Fried Noodles With King Prawn

Fried Rice With Chicken Or Vegetarian

Fried Rice With King Prawn

$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$19.50

$21.50

$19.50
$21.50

The Real Dishes may Look differrent to the Pictures ,Thanks

BYO : S2 p/p; Tea :S3 p/p

Hot & Spicy ;: Lemon And Honey

Hot &Spicy Calamari (Squids) $22.00
Hot & Spicy OR Lemon OR Honey Chicken $22.00

]
-
Green Vegetable

Water Boiled Green Vegetable Serves With $13.00
Soy Sauce And Oyster Sauce

Desert

e

Fried Ice Cream

Mango And Coconut Tapioca Pudding $8.50
Deep Fried Black Sesame Rice Balls (4) $11.00

Coke, Diet Coke , Lemonade , Coke Zero , Ect ... $3.50

500ml San Pellegrino Mineral Water $4.50



