Entrée:



Pan Fried Dumplings (11)

Pan Fried Beef Dumplings	\$24.00
Pan Fried Lamb Dumplings	\$24.00
Pan Fried Pork & Cabbage Dumplings	\$24.00
Pan Fried Pork & Chives Dumplings	\$25.00
Pan Fried Chicken & Sweet Corn Dumplings	\$24.00
Pan Fried Vegetarian Dumplings	\$24.00
Pan Fried Chives Dumplings	Ş24.00
Pan Fried Mixed Dumplings	\$25.00
Pan Fried Seafood Dumplings	\$25.00

(All mixed dumplings Excluded Seafood and Prawn Dumplings)

Steam Dumplings (8) :

Ş5.50	BBQ Buns (3)	Ş11.50
\$8.00	Chicken Siu Mai (4)	Ş10.50
\$10.50	Pork Siu Mai (4)	\$10.50
\$12.50	Juicy Shanhai Xiao Long Bao	\$17.00
\$12.50	Steamed Beef Dumplings	\$16.00
\$12.50	Steamed Pork & Cabbage	\$16.00
\$11.50	Steamed Pork & Chives Dumplings	\$17.00
\$13.50	Steamed Lamb Dumpling	\$16.00
\$15.50	Steamed Chicken Dumplings	\$16.00
	Steamed Vegetarian Dumplings	\$16.00
\$24.00	Steamed Chives Dumplings	\$16.00
	Mixed Steamed Dumplings	\$17.00
	Steamed King Praw Dumplings (6)	\$18.00
	Steamed Seafood Dumplings	\$18.00
	Steamed Pumpkin dumplings (6)	\$12.00
	Steamed Gluten Free Prawn Dumplings(5)	\$16.00

4.00 Water Boiled Dumplings (11)

-		400 -0
0	Water Boiled Beef Dumplings	\$20.50
0	Water Boiled Lamb Dumplings	\$20.50
0	Water Boiled Pork & Cabbage Dumplings	\$20.50
0	Water Boiled Pork & Chives Dumplings	\$21.50
0	Water Boiled Chicken & Sweet corn Dumpling	\$20.50
0	Water Boiled Vegetarian Dumplings	Ş20.50
0	Water Boiled Chives Dumplings	\$20.50
0	Water Boiled Mixed Dumplings	\$21.50
	Water Boiled Seafood Dumplings	\$22.50





Noodle Soup

Fried Egg & Tomato Noodles Soup	\$15.00
Fish Ball Noodle Soup	\$15.00
Traditional Noodles Soup	\$15.00
Won-Ton Soup Or With Noodles	\$17.50
King Prawns Noodle Soup	\$17.50



Noodles & Fried Rice

Steamed Noodles (Chicken;Pork;Or Vegetarian)	\$14.00
Hot Oil Noodles With Chicken Or Vegetable	\$14.00
Noodles With Fried Bean Sauce & Pork Mince	\$14.00
Fried Noodle With Choice Of Chicken , Pork	\$19.50
OR Vegetarian	
Fried Noodles With King Prawn	\$21.50
Fried Rice With Chicken Or Vegetarian	\$19.50
Fried Rice With King Prawn	\$21.50

The Real Dishes may Look differrent to the Pictures ,Thanks BYO : \$2 p / p ; Tea : \$3 p / p

Hot & Spicy ; Lemon And Honey

Hot & Spicy Calamari (Squids)\$22.00Hot & Spicy OR Lemon OR Honey Chicken\$22.00



Green Vegetable

Water Boiled Green Vegetable Serves With \$13.00 Soy Sauce And Oyster Sauce

Desert



Fried	Ice Crea	am			\$11.00
Mango And Coconut Tapioca Pudding Deep Fried Black Sesame Rice Balls (4)			\$8.50 \$11.00		
					ta





Drinks

Coke , Diet Coke , Lemonade , Coke Zero , Ect ... \$3.50

NILLEOR IN

500ml San Pellegrino Mineral Water

3

\$4.50